24 See http://www.antenex.com for product additions and more product details
Custom
Tuning
Available
Only $10.00
Y8066
Ordering Guide - Clear, Easy & Sensible!
Y4505 = Fully Welded Yagi in gold, 450-470 MHz, 5 Elements.
       Y       Antenna Style  Y = Welded and Gold Anodized Yagi
                                                 YB = Welded and Black Anodized Yagi
                                                 YS = Silver Series Yagi
                                                 Black fi nish is not available on the Silver Series.
      450      Frequency        Frequency component of part number in bold below:
                                                 136-150         150-174          220-250 406-430
                                                430-450         450-470         470-490 490-512
                                                806-896         896-970
        5         Elements          3 = 3 Elements       5 = 5 Elements
                                                 6 = 6 Elements       12 = 12 Elements
Mounting brackets included at no extra charge.
Y8063
Directional Yagis - Superior Quality and Performance!
Technical Data - Product Features & Information
• VSWR: <1.5:1
• Maximum Power:  500 watts - VHF
  300 watts - UHF & 800/900 MHz
• Impedance: 50 ohms
• Mounting: VHF up to 2" mast. UHF and
  800/900 MHz up to 1-5/8" mast.
• Tuning: All Yagi’s are pre-tuned on a Network Analyzer.
  to the lowest frequency for that model.
• Elements Material: 3/8" diameter solid 6061-T6 aluminum.
• Boom Material: Heat treated 6061-T6 aluminum tube.
• Boom Diameter: UHF, 800/900 MHz - 7/8”
  VHF - 3 dB 7/8”, 5 dB 1¼”
• Finish: Protective gold or black anodized fi nish.
  Allow longer lead time for black fi nish models.
  Silver Series feature a bright fi nish.
• Shipping: All models are FedEx/UPS shippable.
  Welded VHF may require truck freight.
• Assembly: VHF models require light assembly.
  All other models come fully assembled.
• Mounting: Stainless steel brackets included.
• Termination Type: N Female. SO239 (UHF female available upon request).
• Lightning Protection: DC ground
• Boom Length: VHF 3 Element - 41-1/2" 5 Element - 72"
  UHF  3 Element - 20-3/16 5 Element - 37"
   6 Element - 44" 12 Element - 72"
  800/900 3 Element - 16-3/4" 6 Element - 27-3/4"
   12 Element - 49"
    Front-Back
Model Frequency Elements Gain Ratio    MSRP
FULLY WELDED NON-ANODIZED VHF MODELS
YXXX3W User Defi ned 3 7.1 dBd 17 dB    246.10
YXXX5W User Defi ned 5 9.2 dBd 20 dB    288.90
GOLD ANODIZED VHF MODELS
Y1363 136-150 MHz 3 7.1 dBd 17 dB    154.93
Y1365 136-150 MHz 5 9.2 dBd 20 dB    210.52
Y1503 150-174 MHz 3 7.1 dBd 17 dB    155.07
Y1505 150-174 MHz 5 9.2 dBd 20 dB    209.73
Y2203 220-250 MHz 3 7.1 dBd 17 dB    155.21
Y2205 220-250 MHz 5 9.2 dBd 20 dB    209.73
GOLD ANODIZED FULLY WELDED UHF MODELS
Y4065 406-430 MHz 5 9.2 dBd 20 dB    160.65
Y4066 406-430 MHz 6 10.2 dBd 20 dB    171.52
Y4303 430-450 MHz 3 7.1 dBd 17 dB    133.91
Y4305 430-450 MHz 5 9.2 dBd 20 dB    160.73
Y4306 430-450 MHz 6 10.2 dBd 20 dB    171.52
Y43012 430-450 MHz 12 11 dBd 20 dB    240.98